GCE CENTRAL GAS SYSTEMS
1 | Central Gas Systems  ⁄ Druva TEC
DRUVA®TEC MANIFOLD – MTMH0MSP | MTMHEMSP | MTMHSMSP
MANIFOLD | TEC LINE (BRASS) | 100 m3 SERIES | HIGH PRESSURE VERSION | 2 INLETS | MANUAL CHANGEOVER
| SINGLE STAGE | PROCESS GAS PURGING
HO VERSION – HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH FKM-SEAL
HE VERSION – HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH EPDM-SEAL
HS VERSION – HIGH PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH SST VALVE AND EPDM-SEAL (ONLY FOR MISON)

Druva TEC  ⁄  Central Gas Systems  | 4
DATA-MTMHxMSP_Rev. 02Link to online product confi gurator
ORDERING INFORMATION – MTMH0MSP | MTMHEMSP | MTMHSMSP
Process outlet connection
N38F - NPT 3/8 inch female
G12F - G 1/2 inch female
E3MR - G1/2” male EN560 right
E3ML - G1/2” male EN560 left
E5MR - G3/4” male EN560 right
M12B - Compression fitting 12 mm Brass
M15B - Compression fitting 15 mm Brass
M18B - Compression fitting 18 mm Brass
M12S - Compression fitting 12 mm Stainless Steel
M15S - Compression fitting 15 mm Stainless Steel
M18S - Compression fitting 18 mm Stainless Steel
M25S -Compression fitting 25 mm Stainless Steel
IX8B - Compression fitting 1/2 inch Brass
I10B - Compression fitting 5/8 inch Brass
I12B - Compression fitting 3/4 inch Brass
I14B - Compression fitting 7/8 inch Brass
IX8S - Compression fitting 1/2 inch Stainless Steel
I12S - Compression fitting 3/4 inch Stainless Steel
I16S - Compression fitting 1 inch Stainless Steel
DM21 - Tube 21,3 mm
Purge connection
N14F - NPT 1/4 inch female
M06B - Compression fitting 6 mm Brass
M08B - Compression fitting 8 mm Brass
M10B -  Compression fitting 10 mm Brass
M12B - Compression fitting 12 mm Brass
M06S - Compression fitting 6 mm Stainless Steel
M08S - Compression fitting 8 mm Stainless Steel
M10S - Compression fitting 10 mm Stainless Steel
M12S - Compression fitting 12 mm Stainless Steel
IX4B - Compression fitting 1/4 inch Brass
IX6B - Compression fitting 3/8 inch Brass
IX8B - Compression fitting 1/2 inch Brass
IX4S - Compression fitting 1/4 inch Stainless Steel
IX6S - Compression fitting 3/8 inch Stainless Steel
IX8S - Compression fitting 1/2 inch Stainless Steel
Availability of brass fittings depending on pressure
and size.
Pay attention to the maximum approved pressure
of your pipework.
Example for a manifold | TEC Line | Brass | Mid Flow (100m3) | Manual changeover | Single stage | Process gas purging at inlet
MTMH0M S PB C FX EZ BT BT N14F N38F N14F
MTMHEM
MTMHSM
(3/8” NPT
female)
(1/4” NPT
female)
Stages Options Specials
Inlet
pressure
(bar)
Outlet
pressure
(bar)
Inlet pressure
gauge
Outlet pressure
gauge
Process inlet
connection
Process
outlet
connection
Purge
connection
S single
stage
P0 HP purge valve